
Coaches:

 Christian Brothers Academy, Dewitt
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Aug
22, 2022 Mon Practice (Tryouts) N/A 9:30

AM
12:30
PM Drumlins Golf

Aug 23, 2022 Tue Practice (Tryouts) N/A 9:30
AM

12:30
PM Drumlins Golf

Aug 24, 2022 Wed Practice (Tryouts) N/A 9:30
AM

12:30
PM Drumlins Golf

Aug 29, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
0-1 W @ Westhill 10:00

AM
Camillus
Country Club L

Aug 31, 2022 Wed Regular Season Cazenovia 3:45
PM Drumlins Golf NL

Sep 6, 2022 Tue Regular Season Tully 3:30
PM Drumlins Golf NL

Sep 8, 2022 Thu Regular Season Phoenix 3:30
PM Drumlins Golf NL

Sep 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season Skaneateles 3:30
PM Drumlins Golf NL

POSTPONED Sep
12, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ LaFayette 3:30

PM
4:30
PM

Orchard Vali
Golf Course NL

POSTPONED Sep
13, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:15

PM
5:30
PM Drumlins Golf

Sep 14, 2022 Wed Regular Season Skaneateles
@ LaFayette

3:30
PM

Orchard Vali
Golf Course L

Sep 15, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM Drumlins Golf

Sep 16, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM Drumlins Golf

Sep 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Homer 3:30
PM

Cortland Country
Club L

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM Drumlins Golf

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season Mexico 3:30
PM Drumlins Golf L

Sep 23, 2022 Fri Regular Season Homer 3:30
PM Drumlins Golf L

Sep 26, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM Drumlins Golf

POSTPONED Sep
27, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Mexico 3:30

PM
4:30
PM

Mexico Emerald
Crest Golf
Course

L

Sep 28, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM Drumlins Golf

Sep 28, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Jordan-
Elbridge

3:30
PM

Millstone Golf
Course NL

Sep 29, 2022 Thu Regular Season Chittenango 3:30
PM

5:30
PM Drumlins Golf L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular Season Westhill 3:30
PM Drumlins Golf L

Oct 3, 2022 Mon Regular Season @
Chittenango

3:30
PM

4:30
PM

Rogues Roost
Golf Course L

Oct 4, 2022 Tue
Meet (Section 3 Golf
Small School
Championships)

Vs. Multiple 9:00
AM

4:00
PM

Rogue's Roost
East Course NL
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